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* These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. This is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any diseases.* These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. This is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any diseases.

PROFEMME™

A pure, naturopathic product containing proven,
hypoallergenic extracts from specific flower pollens
that support hormonal balance. Contains no soy 
or estrogen.*  

Item# PJ400 - 60 Tablets

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Tablet 
Servings per Container: 60

Proprietary Blend Containing
Flower Pollen Water-soluble Extract
Flower Pollen Lipid Extract

Amount per Tablet
74 mg **

** Daily Values (DV) not established

% Dv

Other ingredients:  Microcrystalline
Cellulose and Magnesium Stearate.

Other ingredients:  Vegetarian Capsule,
Cellulose, Silicon Dioxide and
Magnesium Silicate.

Other ingredients: Microcrystalline
Cellulose and Magnesium Stearate.

POLLEN BURST™

This first-generation anti-aging drink helps the body
eliminate free radicals and toxins, while providing
“all-day” energy without caffeine jitters!
• Contains Superoxide Dismutase (SOD), a powerful 

antioxidant with anti-inflammatory properties.
• Contains green tea extract and B vitamins.
• Promotes headache and joint pain relief.
• Curbs appetite.*

Item# PJ330 - 30 packets
Item# PJ2330 - 60 packets

Other Ingredients: Fructose, glucose,
maltodextrin, citric acid, natural flavors,
stevia and silicon dioxide.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:1 packet (15 g)
Servings per Container: 30

Calories
Total Carbohydrates

Sugars
Vitamin A (beta carotene)
Vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride)
Niacin
Vitamin B6
Pantothenic Acid
Vitamin B12
Glucuronolactone
Caffeine (natural)
Inositol
Proprietary Blend containing
Superoxide Dismutase/Gliadin Complex (GliSODin®)**, Green Tea
Extract (50% EGCG) and Pollen Extract (G-40)

Amount per Serving % Daily Value*

50
14 g
10 g

900 IU
5 mg

20 mg
5 mg
5 mg

100 mcg
600 mg

75 mg
50 mg

340 mg

5%***

18%
333%
100%
250%

50%
1667%

†
†
†
†

*** Daily Values (DV) not established
†  Daily Value not established.
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Nutrition

PROJOBA SLIM™
A revolutionary product that is designed to assist
you in safely and effectively managing your weight,
without the use of any stimulants. World’s first
Simmondsin-powered weight-loss product!*

Item# PJ204 - 60 Capsules
Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 2 Capsules 
Servings per Container: 30

Proprietary Blend containing:
Jojoba Extract (containing Simmondsin)

Amount per Serving
1,000 mg **

** Daily Values (DV) not established

% Dv

PROSTAT™
Based on 30 years of research into hypoallergenic
flower pollen extracts, this product supports a
healthy prostate. Most popular prostate remedy in
all of Europe and Asia.*

Item# PJ102 - 60 Tablets

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Tablet
Servings per Container:60

Proprietary Blend Containing:
Water-soluble pollen extract and 
fat-soluble pollen extract

Amount per Serving
74 mg **

** Daily Values (DV) not established

% Dv
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