



Item# PJ330 - 30 packets Item# PJ2330 - 60 packets

POLLEN BURST[™]

This first-generation anti-aging drink helps the body eliminate free radicals and toxins, while providing "all-day" energy without caffeine jitters!

- Contains Superoxide Dismutase (SOD), a powerful antioxidant with anti-inflammatory properties.
- Contains green tea extract and B vitamins.
- Promotes headache and joint pain relief.
- Curbs appetite.*

Supplement Facts

Serving Size:1 packet (15 g) Servings per Container: 30

	Amount per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calories	50	
Total Carbohydrates	<u>50</u>	5%***
Sugars	10 g	070
Vitamin A (beta carotene)	900 IU	18%
Vitamin B1 (thiamine hydrochloride	e) 5 mg	333%
Niacin	20 mg	100%
Vitamin B6	5 mg	250%
Pantothenic Acid	5 mg	50%
Vitamin B12	100 mcg	1667%
Glucuronolactone	600 mg	†
Caffeine (natural)	75 mg	†
Inositol	50 mg	†
Proprietary Blend containing	340 mg	†
Superoxide Dismutase/Gliadin Complex (GliSODin®)**, Green Tea Extract (50% EGCG) and Pollen Extract (G-40)		
*** Daily Values (DV) not establish † Daily Value not established.	ed	

Other Ingredients: Fructose, glucose, maltodextrin, citric acid, natural flavors, stevia and silicon dioxide.

